CORRIDA RUN MAVE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

Numero
140
10
20
95
77
50
17

87
37
34
111
18

62

83
42
65
45
47

94
16
29
129
68
69
63
91
146
99

35

55
98

Nome

VALTER GONCALVES

BELARMYNO JP

CESAR FREITAS SOUZA

LUIZ CASSIO SOUSA RIBEIRO

KAIO RODRIGUES COSTA
GUILHERME TARCISIO

CARLOS MATIAS RIBEIRO CARVALHO

LENISSON CLEUBER FARIAS
ELISMARCOS BARBOSA DE FREITAS
ELDER MARTINS

MAURILIO LINO DA SILVA SILVA
CAROLINO FERREIRA

ALESSANDRO BARBOSA

JOAO EMANOEL AMORIM

RANFLEY VINICIUS GUIMARAES
KLERISON RYAN ANTUNES SOBRINHO
FABIO DANIEL BARBOSA

FREDY GONGALVES

FLAVIO GEAN

GERMANO JOSE

LUIS VIANA DA VIANA

CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS
DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
RONI MARCIO

JOSE RUBENS

JOSIEL DIAS NASCIMENTO
JOAQUIM JUNIOR PEREIRA ALVES
LUCAS GABRIEL DIAS SILVA
WAGNER JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

AILTON AGUIAR
ELDON NEVES

ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS

MARCIO RONIE HILARIO DOS SANTOS
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G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M1424
M2529
M3034
M1424
M2529
M4044
M3034

M3034
M4044
M4549
M5099
M3539
M4044
M1424
M3034
M1424
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3034

M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M5099
M3539
M2529
M1424
M1424
M4044

M4549
M3539

M4044
M3539
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Equipe

PROJETO VAMOS
CORRER

G5 SPORTS

GO FITNES CENTER
GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

G5 SPORTS

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)

PREGUICA GIGANTE

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO
DE JANAUBA

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:27
00:03:38
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:51

00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:03
00:04:12
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:21

00:04:22
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33

00:04:34

00:04:36
00:04:38

00:04:38

00:04:41

Vel. Tempo

17,36 00:17:17.07
16,53 = 00:18:09.26
15,92  00:18:51.31
15,75  00:19:03.74
15,73  00:19:04.64
15,72 = 00:19:05.89
15,57  00:19:16.42
15,52  00:19:20.81
15,42  00:19:27.71
15,25  00:19:40.95
15,08  00:19:54.81
15,01 00:19:59.12
15,00 = 00:20:00.72
14,96 = 00:20:03.75
14,84  00:20:13.25
14,30 = 00:20:59.45
14,13 = 00:21:14.38
14,06 = 00:21:20.70
13,93  00:21:32.27
13,78  00:21:46.91
13,72 00:21:52.96
13,57 @ 00:22:06.77
13,42  00:22:21.74
13,36 00:22:27.63
13,29  00:22:34.35
13,28  00:22:35.85
13,25  00:22:38.90
13,23  00:22:41.87
13,17  00:22:47.70
13,13 = 00:22:51.92
13,06 = 00:22:58.71
12,94  00:23:11.28
12,93  00:23:12.29
12,83  00:23:23.06

Pagina: 1



CORRIDA RUN MAVE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

Numero
121
22
51
118
84
124
66
144
143
127
149
64
133
33
97

32
26
138
110

19

130
75
57

148
82
31

139

122

28
123
43

15

30

Nome

PAULO HENRIQUE

CLAUDIO ALVES LUZ

HEITOR RODRIGUES

PABLO RIAN NUNES SANTANA
KLEVERSON DA SILVA LOPES
RANIELMAN WALIS JOSE VICENTE
JONATHAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VITOR GUILHERME MORAIS
VITOR CAUA NASCIMENTO
RONALTY VINICIOS DIAS SILVA
WILSON MARTINS

JOAQUIM PEREIRA AMORIM
SILVIO DARLEY NOGUEIRA

ELCI ALVES DE SOUSA

MANOEL SOARES NETO JAPAO

AMAURI JUNIOR NUNES DA SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

EDINALDO ANTUNES DE SOUZA
DAWIDSON FERNANDO
THIAGO LUIZ

MAURILIO CARDOSO DE SA

CAUAN ANTUNES PRIMO

RONIVON COSTA TEIXEIRA
JUSCELIO LIMA

IRISVAN AUGUSTO DE SOUSA
WANDERSON HELDER DE OLIVEIRA
ADAO HILTON SANTANA COSTA
EDILSON CARDOSO DE SA

THIAGO THIERRY RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULO JOSE CARDOSO

DEYVID LUIKY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RAMON SOUSA FREITAS
FERNANDO LUKAS CARDOSO

RIBEIRO

CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA DOS
ANJOS

EDGAR ANTONIO NOGUEIRA
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G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M3539
M1424
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3034
M1424
M2529
M4549
M5099
M3539
M5099
M5099
M1424

M4044
M4549
M2529
M3034

M1424

M4549
M4044
M4044
M4549
M5099
M2529

M1424

M3034

M1424
M1424
M1424

M1424

M5099

CIl.Fx.

o o A N O O

~

©

10

10

11
12
13

14

Equipe

G5 SPORTS

Z5 ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)

EQUIPE GAMA
(GAMELEIRAS MG)
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Ritmo
00:04:41
00:04:45
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:15
00:05:17

00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25

00:05:29

00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:06:10

00:06:10

00:06:14

00:06:37
00:06:43
00:06:46

00:07:02

00:07:20

Vel. Tempo

12,80  00:23:26.36
12,62  00:23:46.53
12,47  00:24:03.61
12,41  00:24:10.58
12,40 00:24:12.73
12,37 00:24:15.27
12,35  00:24:18.09
12,28 00:24:26.44
12,21  00:24:34.30
12,20  00:24:35.36
12,16 = 00:24:40.94
11,82  00:25:23.58
11,79  00:25:27.56
11,63  00:25:48.82
11,44 00:26:14.94
11,34  00:26:27.85
11,20 00:26:47.68
11,19 00:26:49.35
11,10 00:27:01.98
11,07  00:27:06.18
10,94  00:27:26.00
10,87 = 00:27:36.90
10,82  00:27:43.68
10,69 @ 00:28:04.14
10,63  00:28:13.53
10,48  00:28:37.03
9,72  00:30:51.80
9,72 00:30:52.42
9,64 00:31:08.17
9,08  00:33:03.69
8,92  00:33:37.94
8,87  00:33:50.58
8,53  00:35:09.59
8,17  00:36:42.22
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